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C -*=Adin

81-n 6718

Notice of change of Interests of substantial holder

To Car™Ty,*nse ne Zenith Ene,gy Lhlk,d
ACN RaN m6682208
1. Wiofsubili ,1 holdir(1)
N=IN Wasioz Funds M.'ll'In'.ilt Pty W
ACN/ARSN WINIcable) 108 677 721

There vms a change in the inbresh of the
sub.. "deron
Theprewlous nolce=given ko thecompany on
liepr,Aous nolcevatdalid

19 My 2018
31 May 2018
31 May 2018

1 priviousmdpr.mt,clingpomr
The koul numbs- ofvot= at ched b al the vol  sh  In the compmy or voing Inhest In the schem, that the
subs nial holder©r an =soclab (4 had a relevant Inhest (3) In when last req*ed, end when now reolred, to 48
a •*zianMI hold rg nolce ko thecomparyoracheme, En m klovE

Cia=of =curltles
(4

Ordnay Shwes
Pereon'...

7,591,741

pl. ou.nik.
Volhgpowil

7.7596

pm."*nik.
Pereon'. votes Volhgpowil

6,600,000 6.7396

10- shll
P,Uculars of each chmgo In, orchmgolnthinabnof, a relimmitlnlirestof thi subshnlel holderoran =sodal, In
voing .Ic: ies of the company or,cheme,,ince the •**niel holder= lait ra fled bg  a sibinial holdng
nolce lo the =pany or schemo 91. Movs:

Dateof Pemon whole
r,Il,mt

chqld

Nam. of Con,Idicil. ammdinber of Person's
chge ® =.188-ad ./1.

r,Idion ID i"/1/d
chmge (7)

IWer Scheckle 1

4 pri-* r,livmt Infir=li
Piticul s of each relimt Inlerestof thesubstil holdirlnvotli  SOCI,1106 amrthochangeare=folovs:

Hold,rof r,le,wtt
hte<

Wesi= Funds
Man ement Pty Lkl

Asabon

WI**Id hold,rof

Zero Nodne= Ply Lid

Asabon

Pemon Illl lo
be 4* Id as

hddar
WeIkI l.*M#
Corrosty Urrilad

C*ov,th Umilld

Gals md
nlmlberof
mah

Old 2750,000

Ord 3,8 ,000

Plion,Vots.

2750,000

3,850,000
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1 0-- sh mod on
The persons v¥hohave become =wirms (2) of, ce=ed b be as=*img of, crhave changed the natune of th*
alloclalon (9) vith, thB sublnlel holdsr In relalon 10 %01IU Inhresm In the company or,cheme Bie m tiom:

...#ACN"appicabl*

Not applicable

1 Addrims
Theaddrems of persons n ,din til fom ireas folloAE

..
Wesk  Fundt Mai ageiiiant PN Lid
0 ovith Urrilad
WeskI Irve,11111,1t Corroan,Urrdl,d
Zero Nodness Pty Ul

Signature

ptint name Arthony Hew#

11,11,818

Dateof
chge

1/0 2018

5/06/2018

1007t2018

1207/2018

1307/2018

1807/2018

1807/2018

1907/2018

N,111,8 of,Nocialon

Lwel 18, 58 Mouitt Bay Rd Perth
Lwel 18, 58 Moults Bay Rd Perth
Lmel 18, 58 Moults Bay Rd Perth
Ls,el 18, 58 Mouttl Bay Rd Perth

c 4Complny*1*9

de/ ZOJdy 18

P.mon whole Collici.'ill.
Miwuit limilt Na " Of /vm In *1* aa= md mnber of =cu#= driclid ,I,4/

Per,on'...
ch/190 chq• ® to chq• M

Asebon

Astail

As above

Asabove

As above

Asabove

Asebo 

As above

Onm,ket
Nie

Onm,ket

On=ket
d.

On miket

On=ket
de

On m,ket
de

Onm,ket
d.

On miket
Sde

$91,741.00

$4,33920

$178,640.65

$8241271

$515,477.71

$44,842.89

$11,039.70

$80,585.44

Ord

C*d

Crd

Crd

Ord

Ord

Crd

C*d

91,741

4,520

184,631

64,343

516,400

42106

10,514

77,486

91,741

4,520

184,631

64,343

516,400

42106

10,514

77,486


