# Form 604

#### Corporations Act 2001

#### Section 671B

# Notice of change of interests of substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme Zenith Energy Limited

ACN/ARSN 615 682 203

## 1. Details of substantial holder (1)

Name Westoz Funds Management Pty Ltd

ACN/ARSN (if applicable) 106 677 721

There was a change in the interests of the

substantial holder on 19 July 2018
The previous notice was given to the company on 31 May 2018
The previous notice was dated 31 May 2018

#### 2. Previous and present voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interest in the scheme that the substantial holder or an associate (2) had a relevant interest (3) in when last required, and when now required, to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme, are as follows:

Class of securities	Previous notice		Present notice		
(4)	Person's votes	Voting power (5)	Person's votes	Voting power (5)	
Ordinary Shares	7,591,741	7.75%	6,600,000	6.73%	

## 3. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest of the substantial holder or an associate in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of change	Person whose relevant interest changed	Nature of change (6)	Consideration given in relation to change (7)	Class and number of securities affected	Person's votes affected
Refer Schedule 1					

#### 4. Present relevant interests

Particulars of each relevant interest of the substantial holder in voting securities after the change are as follows:

Holder of relevant interest	Registered holder of securities	Person entitled to be registered as holder	Class and number of securities	Persons Votes
Westoz Funds Management Pty Ltd	Zero Nominees Pty Ltd	Westoz Investment Company Limited	Ord 2,750,000	2,750,000
As above	As above	Ozgrowth Limited	Ord 3,850,000	3,850,000

# 5. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (2) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (9) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN (if applicable)	Nature of association
Not applicable	

#### 6. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name	Address
Westoz Funds Management Pty Ltd	Level 18, 58 Mounts Bay Rd Perth
Ozgrowth Limited	Level 18, 58 Mounts Bay Rd Perth
Westoz Investment Company Limited	Level 18, 58 Mounts Bay Rd Perth
Zero Nominees Pty Ltd	Level 18, 58 Mounts Bay Rd Perth

# **Signature**

print name Anthony Hewett capacity Company Secretary

sign here

date 20 July 2018

## Schedule 1

Schedule						
Date of change	Person whose relevant interest changed	Nature of change (6)	Consideration given in relation to change (7)	Class and number of securities affected		Person's votes affected
1/06/2018	As above	On market sale	\$91,741.00	Ord	91,741	91,741
5/06/2018	As above	On market sale	\$4,339.20	Ord	4,520	4,520
10/07/2018	As above	On market sale	\$178,640.65	Ord	184,631	184,631
12/07/2018	As above	On market sale	\$62,412.71	Ord	64,343	64,343
13/07/2018	As above	On market sale	\$515,477.71	Ord	516,400	516,400
16/07/2018	As above	On market sale	\$44,842.89	Ord	42,106	42,106
18/07/2018	As above	On market sale	\$11,039.70	Ord	10,514	10,514
19/07/2018	As above	On market sale	\$80,585.44	Ord	77,486	77,486